1.0 ACTIDCODE - PAGE OF PAGES

< AMENDMEN: NI i i4

2. ANENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. ASE REQ. NO, | 5. PROJEGT NO. (f applicable)
Ad19 : See Block 16C 36-07G026018.(946) . NIA
6, ISSUED 8Y GODE 7. ADWINISTERED BY (ifolher than Hfem 6] CODE |
Golden Field Offica . Gojden Field Office
Li S, Depadment of Energy U. 8. Depariment of Ensrgy
1817 Cols Blvd, ’ ' 1617 Cols Blud.
Golden, GO 80401 Golden, GO 80401 (Jon Clsen, 303-275-4722)
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stresl, counly, State and ZIP Code) () ] 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Navarre Research and Engineering, Inc. ] | 98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
669 Emory Valley Road '
Oak Ridge TN 37830 104, MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER NQ,
: R DE-AC36-06G025018
P
- 108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
CODE FACILITY CCDE 02/03/2005
THIET] TOAMENDMENTS OF SOH{GITATIONS.

B The above numbered saliciiation Is amendad as set forih In iem 14. The hour and dale specified for recaipt of Offers D is extentled, D is not exlended.
Offers must acknowledge recsipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour aad dale specilied In the solicitalion oras amended by one of iha following methods:
{z) By completing llems 8 and 15, and relurning coples of the amendment; () By acknowledging receipt of this amaendment on each copy of the offer

submilied; or {&} By separala lsiter or (elegram which inclrdes a refesence (o the solicllalion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE
RECENED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TG THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If
by virlue of this amandment you desiie 1o change.an offer already submilled, such change may be made by lelagram of letter, provided each telegram or lefler makes raferencs lo
the goliciation and this amendmeni, and is recalved piiot io the opening hous and dats specified,

12. AGCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Page 3

Rris A

VT SONTRAGTSIORDERS,

DU 0T MODIFIES THE CONTRAGTIORDER NO, AS DESGRIBED Y ITEW 14,
Th 1 A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorily) i
] THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A,

D 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying
office, appropration dafe, efe.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHQR!TY OF FAR 43.103(b). .

¢, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUARNT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify fypa of modification and suthority)

p< .
= Unitateral pursuant to FAR 52.232-22 enfifled "Limitalion of Funds”

E, WPORTANT: Gonfracior Is nok, [:f fs requirad to sign this docament and retumn coples to the Issuing office. -

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTRACDIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/confrack subject matler where feasible.)

See atlached pages.

Except as provided hereln, ali terms and condliions of the document referenced In ftem BA or 104, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and
in full force and sffect,

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) . 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {TVvpe or psini}
’ Jon F. Olsen, Conlracting Officer ‘
188, GCONTRACT/OFFEROR ’ 15C. DATE SIGHED 168. UMNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18C. DATE SIGRED.
ay _ BY J&* ' .‘?/2’5”/3037?
(Signature of person anthorized {o sign) { {Sianature of Conlracling Officar)
STANDARD FORRY 30 i
(REV, 10-83)

Prescibed by GSA



DE-AC36-05G025018
Medification AR19
Pape 2 of 4

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding for the cutrent peviod of performance. Therefore,
the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section B.5, Limitation of Funds, is hereby modified to read as follows:

Pt}rsuaiﬁ-to the clause entitled "Limitation of Funds," total funds in the amount of $14,720,233.88 have been
allotted for obligation and are available for payment of allowable costs, fixed fee, and performance based incentive
fee 10 be incuired from the effective date of this confract through the period estimated to end December 31, 2007.

Amount obligated this action:  $3,753,523.22
Total amount obligated to date:  $14,720,233.88



DE-AC36-05G025018
Modification A019

Page 3 of 4
2. Section G.3 the Accouniing and Appropriation Data for this award is as follows:
Funds are hereby certified available under the following accounting and appropriation data:
(PR number(s): 36-07G025018.009 thru .015) '
FUND REPORTING OBJECT BASE BASE OPTION
TYPE PROGRANM ENTITY CLASS YEAR1 YEAR 2 YEART TOTAIL
060550 1004676 - 200835 25104 s $ 100,080.00 S 100,000.00
00550 1004676 200835 25104 : 3 $ 120,000.00 $ 120,000.00
Q0550 1004760 200835 25104 $ 20,000,060 § 90,000.00
80530 1604282 200835 25104 $ 1222500 0§ 12,225.00
00550 - 1604376 200835 25104 3 12,537.13 § 12,837.13
06550 - i00d381 200835 25104 $ 22,596.06 $ 22,586,006
00550 1004397 200835 25104 8 33.08 b 23.00
00550 1004383 200835 25164 L4 20 5 29
00550 1504757 200835 25104 $ 180,000.00 § 180,060,00
#0550 1004397 200835 25104 5201,694.56 8§ 201,694.56
Dgss0 - 1004397 200835 25104 : . 3 3,283.87 $ 3,283.87
B0550 1004397 200838 25104 3 5,565.05 s 5,563.03
00550 1004281 200835 25104 $ 30,000.00 5 30,000.80
00550 1004281 2008835 25104 : 5 2500000 S 25,000.400
80350 1004243 200835 25104 $ 396,333.55 $ 396,333.55
QD550 1004330 200835 25104 - $1,020,000.00  $1,020,000.80
00550 1004330 200835 25107 $1,500,000.00  $1,500,000.00
00550 1004282 200835 25104 . $ 3425471 % 342547
00350 1004241 200835 25104 £ 7,000.00 s 7,0060:00
005350 1004243 200835 25104 $  23.000.00 § 28,600.00
00550 1004244 200835 25104 $ 490,000.00 5 460.000.00
00550 1004245 200835 25104 $ 2500000 $  25,000.00
00550 1004243 200835 25104 $° 65,000.00 5 63,000.00
005350 1004254 . 200835 25104 § 2200000 $  22,000.00
GO550 1004255 200835 25104 $ 103,000.00 § 90,000.00 - $ 193,000.00
00550 1004258 200835 41000 $  32,000.00 $  32,000.00
00550 . 1004258 200833 25104 . $ : $ 48,800.00 $ 48,800.00
- 04150 1004269 - 200835 25104 & 140,382.00 $ 140,382.00
Q0550 - 1004284 200835 25104 S 23.63 A 23.63
00550 1004288 200835 . 25104 3 250,000.00 $ 250,000.00
00550 004371 200833 - 25104 $ 1,110.37 § 1,110.37
00550 1004372 200835 25104 $  20,000.00 $  20,000.00
00550 1004373 200835 25104 $ 2500000 : $  25,060.00
00550 1604374 200835 25104 S 20,000.00 $  20,000.00
00550 1004375 200835 25104 & 20,000.00 $  20,000.00
00550 1004376 200835 : 25104 $ 100,530.38 $ 100,530.38
00550 1004756 200833 25104 $ % 50,000.00 $  50,000.00
00550 1004397 200835 : 25104 $ 400,000.00 $ 400,006.00
00550 1004398 200835 25104 § 131,661.48 £ 131.661.43
00550 1004578 T200835 25104 $ 38500000 $§ 385,000.00
00550 1004624 - 200835 25104 $  70,000.00 s 70.000.00
00550 1004637 200835 25104 §  20,000.00 $  20,000.00
00550 HG4642 200835 T 25104 $  45,000.00 $  45,000.00
00567 1804674 200835 25100 5 39,695.07 §  39,695.07
00250 (004683 200835 25104 $ 165,403.00 : $ 165,403.00
. 00550 1004330 200835 25107 .5 106474500 §2,340,000.00 $3,604,745.00
00250 1004446 200835 25167 $  450,000.00 S 450,000.00
00350 104285 200835 . 23104 $ 280,000.00 $ 280,000.00
- 00550 1004281 . 200835 25104 $ 250,00000 3 34,555.12 $ 284,555.42

00550 1004666 200835 25104 "§$ 50,000.00 : $  50,000.00



60550
00550
00530
00550
‘00550
. 00550
006250
00250

00550

00550
00550
00550
00250
00250
Total

1004757
1004760
1004170
1004170
1004173
1004286
1004371
1004376
1004381
1004383
1004683
1004870
1004383
1004393

200835
200835
200835

. 200835

200835
200835
200835
200835
260835
200835
200835
200835
200835

200835

25104
25104
41000
25104
25104

25104

25104
25104
25104
25104
25104
25504
25104

25104

DE-AC36-05G0O25018

Modification A019

Page 4 of 4

$ 100,00000 $ 110,000.00 § 210,000.00
$  90,000.00 $  90,000.00

$ 7700,000.00 § 700,000.00

$1,117,976.00 3 6,635.11 $1,124.611.71
$ 130,000.00 5 150,000.00

S 320,000.00 § 9,256.85 $ 329,256.85
§ 61,045.38 $ 6104536
$ 257,18493 $ 257,184.93
$  14,592.00 $  14,592.00

$  63,392.00 $  63,392.00

§  80,647.84 $  20,647.34

$ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00

$  34,79992 $ 34,79992
$ 287.274.00 5 $ 287.274.00
$4,804,810.21 % 6,063,10045 § 3,852,323.22 $14,720,233.88



